
From: Glaccum, David <DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov>
To: Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

Smith, AustinAustinSmith@gov.sc.gov
Baker, JoshJoshBaker@gov.sc.gov

Date: 3/25/2016 12:19:39 PM
Subject: Fwd: South Carolina Waiver Denial

Attachments: SC Waiver Denial_March 2016.pdf
ATT00001.htm

FNS denied our waiver to transfer the SNAP E&T program directly to DEW.  If we want to transfer it, 
now it will have to be through a contract between the agencies.  I hate the federal government. 


Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:


From:  "Gillum, Amber" <Amber.Gillum@dss.sc.gov>

Date:  March 25, 2016 at 12:14:46 PM EDT

To: "Peters, Hal" <HalPeters@gov.sc.gov>, David Glaccum <DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov>, 
"Alford, Susan" <Susan.Alford@dss.sc.gov>, "Derrick, Barbara" <Barbara.Derrick@dss.sc.gov>, 
"Stanton, Cheryl" <cstanton@dew.sc.gov>

Subject: Fwd: South Carolina Waiver Denial

Sent from my Verizon Wireless 4G LTE DROID

-------- Original Message --------
 
Subject: South Carolina Waiver Denial
 
From: SNAPASU - FNS <SNAPASU@fns.usda.gov>
 
To: "Gillum, Amber" <Amber.Gillum@dss.sc.gov>
 
CC: "Fouts, Peggy - FNS" <Peggy.Fouts@fns.usda.gov>,"Spears, Otis - FNS" <Otis.
Spears@fns.usda.gov>,"Malveaux, Eugene - FNS" <Eugene.Malveaux@fns.usda.
gov>,"Daniels, Gwen - FNS" <Gwen.Daniels@fns.usda.gov>,"Johnston, Moira - FNS" <Moira.
Johnston@fns.usda.gov>,SNAPASU - FNS <SNAPASU@fns.usda.gov>
 

Hello,
 
Please see the attached letter to South Carolina denying their request to transfer authority for E&T to DEW.
 
Thanks,
 
SNAP ASU
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This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended 
recipients. Any unauthorized interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the 
information it contains may violate the law and subject the violator to civil or criminal penalties. If 
you believe you have received this message in error, please notify the sender and delete the 
email immediately.


